Funding Priorities for South of Market Community Stabilization Fund, FY2025-2027

SoMa Services Priority Funding Area

Housing and Tenant Protections

Youth Empowerment

Collaborative Placemaking and Community-Building

Community Safety

Description
Increase access to perpetually affordable housing opportunities
for existing residents of SoMa.

Provide children, youth and young adults with the resources
they need for stable and healthy development.

Strengthen community networks and infrastructure to
build neighborhood unity; preserve the social and cultural
heritage of the neighborhood.

Increase physical and emotional safety for SoMa residents.

SoMa Services Total

Amount for FY25-26

$

$200,000

$475,000

$427,774

$100,000

1,202,774.00

2 Year Total

Amount for FY26-27

$

$

$200,000

$475,000

$427,774

$100,000

1,202,774.00

2,405,548.00
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