## Funding Priorities for South of Market Community Stabilization Fund, FY2025-2027

SoMa Services Priority Funding Area	Description	Amount for FY25-26	Amount for FY26-27
Housing and Lenant Protections	Increase access to perpetually affordable housing opportunities for existing residents of SoMa.	\$200,000	\$200,000
	Provide children, youth and young adults with the resources they need for stable and healthy development.	\$475,000	\$475,000
Collaborative Placemaking and Community-Building	Strengthen community networks and infrastructure to build neighborhood unity; preserve the social and cultural heritage of the neighborhood.	\$427,774	\$427,774
Community Safety	Increase physical and emotional safety for SoMa residents.	\$100,000	\$100,000
	SoMa Services Total	\$ 1,202,774.00	\$ 1,202,774.00
		2 Year Total	\$ 2,405,548.00